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Waunakee Frosty Plunge, December 11-12 2010, Sanction #: W12010-334A

Waunakee, WI

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 34.79Carey, Cassidy

OCSC-WI  82 38.36Dobrinsky, Jenna

OCSC-WI  83 40.27O'Malley, Mary

OCSC-WI  84 41.25Marsden, Olivia

WRAT-WI  85 41.29Phaneuf, Ashlyn

STAR-WI  76 41.47Bormett, Sofia

OCSC-WI  87 43.13Michael, MacKenzie

OCSC-WI  88 45.49Thomason, Mattea

OCSC-WI  89 45.65Newton, Erin

WRAT-WI  710 48.75Jacobson, Sadie

OCSC-WI  711 51.87Rule, Zoe

WRAT-WI  812 55.10Vosburg, Katie

OCSC-WI  713 55.48Przybyl, Erin

WRAT-WI  814 55.77Endres, Eliza

WRAT-WI  815 1:00.70Domask, Lindsey

BASS-WI  716 1:07.37Bronk, Morgan

WRAT-WI  8--- DQGrindle, Hannah

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 38.65Carey, Cassidy

OCSC-WI  82 43.79Dobrinsky, Jenna

OCSC-WI  83 45.58O'Malley, Mary

WRAT-WI  84 49.68Phaneuf, Ashlyn

OCSC-WI  85 50.42Newton, Erin

WRAT-WI  86 53.80Grindle, Hannah

WRAT-WI  87 1:08.17Vosburg, Katie

BASS-WI  78 1:17.46Bronk, Morgan

WRAT-WI  89 1:29.63Osborne, Brianna

WRAT-WI  8--- DQEndres, Eliza

WRAT-WI  8--- DQDomask, Lindsey

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 23.44Phaneuf, Ashlyn

WRAT-WI  82 23.49Kettner, Susie

OCSC-WI  83 23.55Marsden, Olivia

OCSC-WI  84 25.89O'Malley, Mary

STAR-WI  75 26.14Bormett, Sofia

WRAT-WI  86 27.03Vosburg, Katie

OCSC-WI  87 28.85Michael, MacKenzie

OCSC-WI  78 32.67Przybyl, Erin

OCSC-WI  79 33.06Rule, Zoe

WRAT-WI  810 36.08Grindle, Hannah

WRAT-WI  811 36.25Osborne, Brianna

WRAT-WI  812 37.43Domask, Lindsey

WRAT-WI  813 37.64Endres, Eliza

BASS-WI  714 43.02Bronk, Morgan

WRAT-WI  7--- DQJacobson, Sadie

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 38.35Carey, Cassidy

OCSC-WI  82 44.63Dobrinsky, Jenna

OCSC-WI  83 54.04Marsden, Olivia

OCSC-WI  84 54.94Newton, Erin

STAR-WI  7--- DQBormett, Sofia

OCSC-WI  7--- DQRule, Zoe

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 1:30.31Carey, Cassidy

41.34 48.97

OCSC-WI  82 1:39.73O'Malley, Mary

47.90 51.83

OCSC-WI  83 1:45.98Marsden, Olivia

50.80 55.18

OCSC-WI  84 1:51.35Thomason, Mattea

51.97 59.38

WRAT-WI  85 1:52.99Phaneuf, Ashlyn

51.87 1:01.12

OCSC-WI  86 1:55.63Michael, MacKenzie

51.13 1:04.50

OCSC-WI  77 2:15.01Rule, Zoe

1:02.91 1:12.10

OCSC-WI  78 2:21.13Przybyl, Erin

1:08.94 1:12.19

OCSC-WI  8--- DQNewton, Erin

57.63 1:01.43

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:22.31OCSC-WI

1) O'Malley, Mary 8 2) Marsden, Olivia 8

3) Dobrinsky, Jenna 8 4) Newton, Erin 8

45.37 36.94

A2 1:24.08WRAT-WI

1) Phaneuf, Ashlyn 8 2) Vosburg, Katie 8

3) Carey, Cassidy 8 4) Kettner, Susie 8

53.11 30.97

B3 1:43.12OCSC-WI

1) Michael, MacKenzie 8 2) Przybyl, Erin 7

3) Thomason, Mattea 8 4) Rule, Zoe 7

B--- DQWRAT-WI

1) Grindle, Hannah 8 2) Osborne, Brianna 8

3) Domask, Lindsey 8 4) Endres, Eliza 8

59.34 1:02.21

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 101 35.26LaBoda, Grace

OCSC-WI 102 35.28Christofferson, Carolyn

WRAT-WI 103 35.42Collins, Keeley

BASS-WI 104 35.78Lang, Taryn

OCSC-WI 105 36.02Soldatke, Katelyn

WRAT-WI  96 38.40Gumley, Katie

WRAT-WI 107 38.78Grindle, Emma

WRAT-WI 108 38.81Moen, Courtney

WRAT-WI 109 39.82Barma, Jade

WRAT-WI  910 40.45Bauerle, Megan

BAT-WI 1011 40.47Patterson-Rivera, Annika

STAR-WI  912 42.07Killian, Audrey

OCSC-WI 1013 44.07Kugel, Merritt
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Waunakee Frosty Plunge, December 11-12 2010, Sanction #: W12010-334A

Waunakee, WI

Results

(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI 1014 45.59Gibson, Ana

WRAT-WI  915 46.82Steuart, Alesha

OCSC-WI  916 47.23Merry, Jordan

OCSC-WI  917 49.77Learish, Acacia

STAR-WI  918 52.07Rewey, Clove

OCSC-WI 1019 52.58Spierings, Erin

OCSC-WI 1020 53.65Schmitt, Grace

STAR-WI  921 54.15Jenny, Grace

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  91 1:20.81Aegerter, Hannah

38.40 42.41

OCSC-WI 102 1:25.75Christofferson, Carolyn

41.18 44.57

BASS-WI  93 1:42.32Gosdeck, Camryn

49.88 52.44

OCSC-WI 104 1:49.65Kugel, Merritt

54.02 55.63

OCSC-WI 105 1:51.20Gibson, Ana

53.73 57.47

WRAT-WI  96 1:57.31Steuart, Alesha

55.23 1:02.08

STAR-WI  97 2:08.66Killian, Audrey

59.81 1:08.85

WRAT-WI 10--- DQCollins, Keeley

45.15 49.52

BAT-WI 10--- DQPatterson-Rivera, Annika

48.26 50.32

OCSC-WI 10--- DQSpierings, Erin

55.10 1:00.62

WRAT-WI  9--- DQGumley, Katie

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  91 1:34.38Licking, Makenna

43.96 50.42

WRAT-WI 102 1:45.45LaBoda, Grace

50.86 54.59

WRAT-WI 103 1:46.04Moen, Courtney

51.12 54.92

OCSC-WI 104 1:47.21Soldatke, Katelyn

50.45 56.76

WRAT-WI 105 1:47.47Barma, Jade

52.29 55.18

OCSC-WI  96 1:59.79Learish, Acacia

55.67 1:04.12

OCSC-WI 107 2:05.81Spierings, Erin

1:00.33 1:05.48

BASS-WI 108 2:10.12Lang, Taryn

1:00.84 1:09.28

BAT-WI 109 2:11.42Patterson-Rivera, Annika

1:02.74 1:08.68

OCSC-WI 1010 2:17.96Gibson, Ana

1:06.23 1:11.73

OCSC-WI  911 2:18.96Merry, Jordan

1:04.88 1:14.08

OCSC-WI 1012 2:24.50Schmitt, Grace

1:07.57 1:16.93

STAR-WI  913 2:26.15Jenny, Grace

1:11.46 1:14.69

OCSC-WI 10--- DQKugel, Merritt

53.87 58.41

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  91 34.60Aegerter, Hannah

WRAT-WI  92 36.80Licking, Makenna

WRAT-WI 103 43.72LaBoda, Grace

BASS-WI 104 45.20Lang, Taryn

WRAT-WI  95 48.51Gumley, Katie

WRAT-WI 106 50.04Barma, Jade

BASS-WI  97 50.46Gosdeck, Camryn

WRAT-WI 108 53.65Grindle, Emma

OCSC-WI 109 1:07.55Schmitt, Grace

STAR-WI  9--- DQJenny, Grace

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  91 1:19.96Aegerter, Hannah

37.52 42.44

WRAT-WI  92 1:23.85Licking, Makenna

41.72 42.13

OCSC-WI 103 1:38.38Christofferson, Carolyn

44.14 54.24

WRAT-WI 104 1:41.34Moen, Courtney

49.12 52.22

WRAT-WI 105 1:41.88Barma, Jade

47.85 54.03

WRAT-WI  96 1:42.84Bauerle, Megan

51.15 51.69

BAT-WI 107 1:47.07Patterson-Rivera, Annika

49.14 57.93

WRAT-WI 108 1:48.06Grindle, Emma

54.81 53.25

BASS-WI  99 1:52.15Gosdeck, Camryn

52.28 59.87

OCSC-WI  910 1:56.04Learish, Acacia

53.54 1:02.50

WRAT-WI  911 2:01.89Steuart, Alesha

56.92 1:04.97

OCSC-WI  912 2:12.27Merry, Jordan

1:05.29 1:06.98

OCSC-WI 1013 2:19.96Schmitt, Grace

1:07.57 1:12.39

WRAT-WI 10--- DQCollins, Keeley

44.16 51.27

OCSC-WI 10--- DQKugel, Merritt

52.40 54.92
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Waunakee Frosty Plunge, December 11-12 2010, Sanction #: W12010-334A

Waunakee, WI

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  91 2:31.81Aegerter, Hannah

35.42 38.82 39.50 38.07

OCSC-WI 102 2:57.20Christofferson, Carolyn

40.54 47.07 45.83 43.76

BASS-WI 103 3:06.25Lang, Taryn

38.27 47.90 50.60 49.48

WRAT-WI 104 3:10.22LaBoda, Grace

44.13 49.56 51.88 44.65

BASS-WI  95 3:23.88Gosdeck, Camryn

44.41 53.08 55.30 51.09

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.88WRAT-WI

1) LaBoda, Grace 10 2) Barma, Jade 10

3) Aegerter, Hannah 9 4) Licking, Makenna 9

A2 2:56.85OCSC-WI

1) Christofferson, Carolyn 10 2) Learish, Acacia 9

3) Soldatke, Katelyn 10 4) Kugel, Merritt 10

B3 3:06.49WRAT-WI

1) Steuart, Alesha 9 2) Moen, Courtney 10

3) Gumley, Katie 9 4) Bauerle, Megan 9

53.08 49.46 43.18 40.77

B4 3:38.81OCSC-WI

1) Spierings, Lauren 10 2) Merry, Jordan 9

3) Spierings, Erin 10 4) Gibson, Ana 10

59.48 1:01.45 54.99 42.89

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 121 28.99Roll, Samantha

BAT-WI 112 29.05Stimes, Kelsey

BAT-WI 123 29.19Cardenas, Cecilia

Bam-Wi-WI 124 30.39Swallen, Annika

WRAT-WI 125 30.94Le, Stephanie

STAR-WI 126 30.98Pitney, Sophia

OCSC-WI 127 31.01Schmidt, Cailyn

WRAT-WI 118 31.09Bauerle, Anna

WRAT-WI 129 31.86Hermsen, Emily

BAT-WI 1210 32.00Ainsworth, Gabrielle

WRAT-WI 1111 32.67Vosburg, Emily

WRAT-WI 1212 32.83White, Bryce

BAT-WI 1113 33.01Lindsey, Meghan

WRAT-WI 1114 33.80McCullough, Kassi

OCSC-WI 1115 33.96Przybyl, Grace

OCSC-WI 1116 33.99Neidhart, Anna

OCSC-WI 1117 34.23Wanless, Lilly

BASS-WI 1218 34.51Lang, Taylor

WRAT-WI 1119 35.34Barma, Jasmine

OCSC-WI 1120 36.06Roethel, Libby

WRAT-WI 1121 36.35Flad, Ashley

OCSC-WI 1122 36.50Kapalczynski, Makayla

OCSC-WI 1123 36.91Sampson, Maggie

WRAT-WI 1224 37.66Kopp, MaKenzie

WRAT-WI 1125 38.29Wright, Irene

STAR-WI 1226 38.47Jake, Hannah

BAT-WI 1127 38.81Membrino, Maddie

STAR-WI 1228 39.36McMillan, Kassidy

WRAT-WI 1129 41.71Summers, Hannah

OCSC-WI 1130 49.25Majors-Culp, Faith

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 121 1:11.42Peterson, Tryn

WRAT-WI 122 1:12.76Roll, Samantha

35.67 37.09

BAT-WI 123 1:13.52Cardenas, Cecilia

35.50 38.02

BAT-WI 114 1:13.73Stimes, Kelsey

37.04 36.69

WRAT-WI 115 1:15.92Bauerle, Anna

37.77 38.15

STAR-WI 116 1:18.08Ness, Averie

37.93 40.15

BAT-WI 127 1:24.08Ainsworth, Gabrielle

39.61 44.47

WRAT-WI 128 1:26.44White, Bryce

OCSC-WI 119 1:27.62Neidhart, Anna

43.88 43.74

BAT-WI 1110 1:27.83Lindsey, Meghan

OCSC-WI 1111 1:33.17Wanless, Lilly

45.54 47.63

WRAT-WI 1112 1:33.24Vosburg, Emily

45.20 48.04

OCSC-WI 1113 1:33.38Roethel, Libby

45.68 47.70

WRAT-WI 1114 1:36.14Barma, Jasmine

46.76 49.38

BAT-WI 1115 1:37.19Membrino, Maddie

47.54 49.65

WRAT-WI 1116 1:37.63Flad, Ashley

46.71 50.92

WRAT-WI 1117 1:46.02Larsen, Claire

51.23 54.79

OCSC-WI 1118 1:55.23Majors-Culp, Faith

56.70 58.53

WRAT-WI 11--- DQMasnica, Marissa

53.23 58.61

OCSC-WI 12--- DQSchmidt, Cailyn

38.25 40.89

WRAT-WI 12--- DQKopp, MaKenzie

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 121 1:21.80Le, Stephanie

39.96 41.84

WRAT-WI 11*2 1:28.37Vosburg, Emily

41.38 46.99

BAT-WI 12*2 1:28.37Cardenas, Cecilia

42.87 45.50

OCSC-WI 114 1:28.62Neidhart, Anna

43.10 45.52
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Waunakee Frosty Plunge, December 11-12 2010, Sanction #: W12010-334A

Waunakee, WI

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAR-WI 125 1:28.80Pitney, Sophia

42.04 46.76

WRAT-WI 126 1:31.62Hermsen, Emily

43.53 48.09

BASS-WI 127 1:34.85Lang, Taylor

45.64 49.21

BAT-WI 118 1:34.99Lindsey, Meghan

45.01 49.98

OCSC-WI 119 1:36.42Przybyl, Grace

48.21 48.21

STAR-WI 1110 1:36.43Ness, Averie

45.94 50.49

WRAT-WI 1111 1:37.61McCullough, Kassi

OCSC-WI 1112 1:37.68Majors-Culp, Faith

46.59 51.09

WRAT-WI 1213 1:39.86White, Bryce

47.65 52.21

OCSC-WI 1114 1:41.10Kapalczynski, Makayla

47.95 53.15

WRAT-WI 1115 1:46.03Wright, Irene

49.87 56.16

WRAT-WI 1216 1:46.60Kopp, MaKenzie

50.50 56.10

STAR-WI 1217 1:52.40Jake, Hannah

53.27 59.13

OCSC-WI 1118 1:55.33Roethel, Libby

54.18 1:01.15

BAT-WI 1119 2:00.78Membrino, Maddie

55.42 1:05.36

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAT-WI 111 31.66Stimes, Kelsey

WRAT-WI 122 33.16Le, Stephanie

WRAT-WI 113 33.28Bauerle, Anna

BAT-WI 124 34.59Ainsworth, Gabrielle

WRAT-WI 125 34.97Roll, Samantha

STAR-WI 126 34.98Pitney, Sophia

Bam-Wi-WI 127 36.31Swallen, Annika

WRAT-WI 128 37.59Hermsen, Emily

BAT-WI 119 40.12Lindsey, Meghan

OCSC-WI 1110 41.12Wanless, Lilly

OCSC-WI 1111 43.75Sampson, Maggie

WRAT-WI 1112 45.43Barma, Jasmine

STAR-WI 1213 45.94Jake, Hannah

OCSC-WI 1114 46.28Przybyl, Grace

WRAT-WI 1115 48.33Flad, Ashley

WRAT-WI 1116 49.78Summers, Hannah

BASS-WI 12--- DQLang, Taylor

WRAT-WI 11--- DQLarsen, Claire

STAR-WI 11--- DQNess, Averie

OCSC-WI 11--- DQKapalczynski, Makayla

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAT-WI 121 1:15.52Cardenas, Cecilia

35.68 39.84

WRAT-WI 122 1:16.51Roll, Samantha

35.03 41.48

WRAT-WI 123 1:17.19Peterson, Tryn

34.55 42.64

STAR-WI 124 1:20.25Pitney, Sophia

37.29 42.96

STAR-WI 115 1:24.13Ness, Averie

38.64 45.49

WRAT-WI 116 1:24.33Vosburg, Emily

40.38 43.95

WRAT-WI 127 1:24.66Hermsen, Emily

41.36 43.30

WRAT-WI 128 1:24.82White, Bryce

40.01 44.81

OCSC-WI 129 1:25.24Schmidt, Cailyn

40.08 45.16

OCSC-WI 1110 1:25.91Neidhart, Anna

43.90 42.01

OCSC-WI 1111 1:29.18Przybyl, Grace

43.31 45.87

OCSC-WI 1112 1:30.57Wanless, Lilly

45.33 45.24

BASS-WI 1213 1:31.83Lang, Taylor

47.11 44.72

WRAT-WI 1114 1:32.00Barma, Jasmine

44.25 47.75

OCSC-WI 1115 1:37.32Sampson, Maggie

47.27 50.05

WRAT-WI 1116 1:37.89Flad, Ashley

47.24 50.65

OCSC-WI 1117 1:39.43Roethel, Libby

46.61 52.82

WRAT-WI 1118 1:39.53Wright, Irene

47.78 51.75

WRAT-WI 1119 1:42.67Larsen, Claire

49.01 53.66

WRAT-WI 1120 1:43.05Summers, Hannah

48.89 54.16

STAR-WI 1221 1:44.00McMillan, Kassidy

48.30 55.70

BAT-WI 1122 1:44.45Membrino, Maddie

49.08 55.37

WRAT-WI 1123 1:57.14Masnica, Marissa

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.07WRAT-WI

1) Peterson, Tryn 12 2) Le, Stephanie 12

3) Bauerle, Anna 11 4) Roll, Samantha 12

33.36 36.58 32.33 28.80
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Waunakee Frosty Plunge, December 11-12 2010, Sanction #: W12010-334A

Waunakee, WI

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:19.50BAT-WI

1) Stimes, Kelsey 11 2) Lindsey, Meghan 11

3) Ainsworth, Gabrielle 12 4) Cardenas, Cecilia 12

35.15 41.30 36.32 26.73

B3 2:34.85WRAT-WI

1) Summers, Hannah 11 2) Vosburg, Emily 11

3) White, Bryce 12 4) Hermsen, Emily 12

44.70 39.61 38.67 31.87

C4 2:47.16WRAT-WI

1) Kopp, MaKenzie 12 2) Barma, Jasmine 11

3) McCullough, Kassi 11 4) Flad, Ashley 11

45.92 47.28 38.99 34.97

B5 3:00.85OCSC-WI

1) Roethel, Libby 11 2) Kapalczynski, Makayla 11

3) Sampson, Maggie 11 4) Majors-Culp, Faith 11

19.38 18.36 16.03 2:07.08

A--- DQOCSC-WI

1) Schmidt, Cailyn 12 2) Neidhart, Anna 11

3) Wanless, Lilly 11 4) Przybyl, Grace 11

1:16.73 39.05 33.44

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAT-WI 141 28.40Kladar, Kristina

WRAT-WI 142 28.42Breiter, Becca

WRAT-WI 133 28.62Sullivan, Amy

WRAT-WI 134 28.80Hartung, Krissy

BAT-WI 145 29.27Kladar, Madeline

OCSC-WI 146 29.85Greene, Allie

BAT-WI 137 30.05Vollmer, Carly

WRAT-WI 148 30.76Hetherington, Teya

WRAT-WI 149 31.39Joyce, Haley

OCSC-WI 1310 31.66Cody, Amber

WRAT-WI 1411 32.21Whitmore, Jacie

WRAT-WI 1312 32.35Roble, Caroline

WRAT-WI 1313 32.42Raabe, Flannery

WRAT-WI 1414 33.54Lenz, Kylie

WRAT-WI 1315 36.97Tack, Natalie

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 141 2:19.95Licking, Karley

33.75 34.83 36.45 34.92

WRAT-WI 142 2:23.20Breiter, Becca

34.82 36.06 36.24 36.08

BAT-WI 143 2:35.95Kladar, Kristina

35.97 39.19 40.57 40.22

BAT-WI 144 2:46.38Kladar, Madeline

37.42 41.73 43.74 43.49

WRAT-WI 145 2:50.34Joyce, Haley

38.32 42.33 46.66 43.03

WRAT-WI 146 2:51.18Hetherington, Teya

40.49 43.42 45.60 41.67

BAT-WI 137 2:57.95Vollmer, Carly

41.33 44.94 46.58 45.10

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 131 2:53.74Sullivan, Amy

39.69 43.98 45.27 44.80

OCSC-WI 142 3:01.29Greene, Allie

41.50 46.20 47.27 46.32

BAT-WI 133 3:01.60Vollmer, Carly

42.36 47.12 47.99 44.13

WRAT-WI 134 3:11.16Roble, Caroline

44.00 49.51 49.06 48.59

OCSC-WI 135 3:11.73Cody, Amber

45.10 51.25 49.46 45.92

BAT-WI 146 3:14.94Kladar, Kristina

45.10 48.76 49.23 51.85

WRAT-WI 137 3:16.03Raabe, Flannery

44.38 50.02 51.33 50.30

WRAT-WI 148 3:39.58Lenz, Kylie

46.84 56.30 59.12 57.32

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 141 1:04.35Licking, Karley

30.43 33.92

WRAT-WI 132 1:09.80Sullivan, Amy

32.52 37.28

WRAT-WI 133 1:20.43Raabe, Flannery

35.76 44.67

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 141 2:23.54Licking, Karley

31.67 37.89 42.07 31.91

BAT-WI 142 2:50.98Kladar, Madeline

38.20 42.32 55.25 35.21

WRAT-WI 143 2:54.40Joyce, Haley

39.95 42.87 51.11 40.47

WRAT-WI 134 2:55.84Raabe, Flannery

38.47 46.18 51.06 40.13

OCSC-WI 135 3:03.72Cody, Amber

45.07 50.19 50.12 38.34

 
Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI 151 1:15.77Cody, Amanda

WRAT-WI 142 1:18.38Hetherington, Teya

WRAT-WI 13*3 1:19.61Roble, Caroline

35.61 44.00

OCSC-WI 15*3 1:19.61Aunet, Larissa

35.61 44.00

OCSC-WI 135 1:21.97Cody, Amber

WRAT-WI 13*6 1:25.24Kalvin, Lauren

37.13 48.11

WRAT-WI 14*6 1:25.24Whitmore, Jacie

37.13 48.11

WRAT-WI 15*8 1:29.25Lentz, Lindsey

40.93 48.32
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Results

(Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 14*8 1:29.25Lenz, Kylie

40.93 48.32

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 171 26.45Meng, Alison

WRAT-WI 152 27.47Aegerter, Ashley

OCSC-WI 153 27.54Neidhart, Eliza

STAR-WI 154 27.72Rude, Katherine

WRAT-WI 165 28.13Licking, Megan

WRAT-WI 156 28.87Wells, Hattie

WRAT-WI 157 28.98Roll, Emily

WRAT-WI 178 29.53Ballweg, Lauren

OCSC-WI 159 30.74Aunet, Larissa

WRAT-WI 1510 31.07Kalvin, Kendra

OCSC-WI 1511 31.94Cody, Amanda

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 141 11:28.48Breiter, Becca

31.83 34.05 33.68 34.12

33.83 34.12 34.00 34.21

34.21 34.64 34.44 34.94

35.16 35.21 35.26 35.15

35.04 35.50 35.23 33.86

WRAT-WI 152 12:03.48Roll, Emily

33.42 36.27 37.07 36.19

36.13 35.58 36.13 36.76

36.66 36.71 36.71 36.53

36.63 36.78 36.34 36.72

36.27 35.41 35.99 35.18

WRAT-WI 153 12:36.59Wells, Hattie

35.45 37.14 38.25 37.76

37.10 37.92 38.73 38.75

38.72 37.90 38.37 37.63

38.31 37.68 38.28 38.34

38.58 37.95 37.68 36.05

BAT-WI 134 12:41.36Vollmer, Carly

34.59 37.65 38.37

38.42 37.92 37.83

37.97 38.56 38.20 38.86

39.26 39.44 38.79 38.66

38.86 38.16 38.59 35.49

OCSC-WI 145 12:43.69Greene, Allie

34.03 37.32 38.03 38.13

38.17 38.38 38.61 38.67

39.00 38.76 38.99 38.61

38.61 39.07 38.92 38.78

38.90 38.48 38.59 35.64

BAT-WI 146 12:56.87Kladar, Kristina

33.26 37.69 39.54 39.71

40.01 41.06 40.14 38.84

40.43 39.71 38.90 39.43

39.76 39.10 38.74 38.61

39.56 39.43 37.24 35.71

BAT-WI 147 13:13.88Kladar, Madeline

34.09 39.79 39.74 41.14

42.01 40.29 40.53 39.95

40.52 42.37 39.98 40.84

39.40 39.06 39.62 40.33

38.79 39.52 39.58 36.33

BAT-WI 118 13:14.21Stimes, Kelsey

35.65 39.44 40.11 41.84

40.98 41.55 41.29 40.43

40.56 41.07 39.81 39.39

40.30 40.36 39.26 40.24

39.83 39.38 37.25 35.47

OCSC-WI 159 13:16.28Cody, Amanda

35.59 38.28 39.41 40.18

40.18 40.05 40.36 40.31

40.49 41.22 40.10 40.14

41.00 39.82 40.22 40.28

39.83 40.22 39.70 38.90

WRAT-WI 1210 13:16.75Peterson, Tryn

32.44 38.21 39.82 39.28

40.43 40.17 40.55 40.83

40.20 41.57 40.56 40.89

41.22 40.60 40.70 40.54

40.57 40.77 39.97 37.43

BAT-WI 1211 14:22.55Ainsworth, Gabrielle

35.79 40.73 42.21 42.99

43.91 43.41 44.74 44.54

44.72 44.34 43.94 44.11

45.02 44.26 44.00 44.05

44.17 43.30 42.56 39.76

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 171 2:13.18Meng, Alison

31.29 33.32 34.23 34.34

WRAT-WI 152 2:19.52Hermsen, Elissa

32.34 34.75 35.93 36.50

WRAT-WI 153 2:24.65Aegerter, Ashley

34.15 36.34 37.51 36.65

WRAT-WI 154 2:26.20Roll, Emily

34.74 37.20 37.85 36.41

WRAT-WI 155 2:41.50Wells, Hattie

39.03 40.82 41.88 39.77

OCSC-WI 156 2:41.72Neidhart, Eliza

38.82 41.97 41.21 39.72

WRAT-WI 157 2:50.93Kalvin, Kendra

39.68 43.42 44.97 42.86

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 151 2:50.72Wells, Hattie

38.64 43.61 44.13 44.34

OCSC-WI 152 2:56.10Neidhart, Eliza

39.13 44.55 46.54 45.88

Bam-Wi-WI 123 3:10.01Swallen, Annika

40.74 47.68 50.38 51.21
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Results

(Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI 154 3:18.72Aunet, Larissa

44.14 51.35 51.66 51.57

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 171 1:00.53Meng, Alison

28.71 31.82

WRAT-WI 152 1:03.96Aegerter, Ashley

30.42 33.54

WRAT-WI 153 1:04.18Hermsen, Elissa

30.06 34.12

STAR-WI 154 1:08.80Rude, Katherine

31.53 37.27

WRAT-WI 175 1:10.32Ballweg, Lauren

32.74 37.58

WRAT-WI 166 1:10.42Licking, Megan

OCSC-WI 117 1:41.64Sampson, Maggie

45.12 56.52

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 171 2:17.37Meng, Alison

28.10 33.12 44.38 31.77

WRAT-WI 152 2:17.78Aegerter, Ashley

31.10 37.14 38.88 30.66

STAR-WI 153 2:28.58Rude, Katherine

31.62 37.22 46.67 33.07

WRAT-WI 164 2:31.81Licking, Megan

33.09 39.09 45.36 34.27

OCSC-WI 155 2:38.44Neidhart, Eliza

35.49 40.86 45.47 36.62

OCSC-WI 156 2:45.30Cody, Amanda

37.22 42.04 48.06 37.98

OCSC-WI 117 3:20.49Kapalczynski, Makayla

51.64 53.14 52.36 43.35

OCSC-WI 11--- DQMajors-Culp, Faith

1:00.23 1:04.53 1:03.48 54.35

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:03.20WRAT-WI

1) Breiter, Becca 14 2) Licking, Karley 14

3) Hermsen, Elissa 15 4) Licking, Megan 16

A2 2:03.67WRAT-WI

1) Meng, Alison 17 2) Wells, Hattie 15

3) Aegerter, Ashley 15 4) Ballweg, Lauren 17

35.03 42.44 29.26 16.94

C3 2:13.78WRAT-WI

1) Roll, Emily 15 2) Roble, Caroline 13

3) Sullivan, Amy 13 4) Kalvin, Kendra 15

D4 2:17.59WRAT-WI

1) Joyce, Haley 14 2) Raabe, Flannery 13

3) Hartung, Krissy 13 4) Hetherington, Teya 14

A5 2:18.24OCSC-WI

1) Aunet, Larissa 15 2) Neidhart, Eliza 15

3) Cody, Amanda 15 4) Greene, Allie 14

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 35.36Moen, Alex

WRAT-WI  72 44.62Kettner, Cole

OCSC-WI  83 56.85Kritsch, Kenny

WRAT-WI  74 57.21Jakel, Noah

WRAT-WI  75 57.44Schmidt, Cai

STAR-WI  8--- DQMillam, Cade

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 41.97Moen, Alex

WRAT-WI  72 54.63Kettner, Cole

STAR-WI  83 1:00.20Millam, Cade

WRAT-WI  74 1:00.78Jakel, Noah

OCSC-WI  85 1:07.19Kritsch, Kenny

WRAT-WI  76 1:11.79da Silva, Ivan

WRAT-WI  7--- DQSchmidt, Cai

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 21.04Moen, Alex

WRAT-WI  72 29.55Kettner, Cole

STAR-WI  83 30.36Millam, Cade

OCSC-WI  84 31.37Kritsch, Kenny

WRAT-WI  85 32.09Collins, Gregson

WRAT-WI  76 35.52da Silva, Ivan

WRAT-WI  7--- DQSchmidt, Cai

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  7--- DQSchmidt, Cai

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 1:37.16Moen, Alex

44.95 52.21

WRAT-WI  72 2:09.80Kettner, Cole

1:00.35 1:09.45

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.06WRAT-WI

1) Schmidt, Cai 7 2) Kettner, Cole 7

3) Moen, Alex 8 4) da Silva, Ivan 7

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI 101 34.37Charles, Ian

WRAT-WI  92 35.14Peterson, Forrest

WRAT-WI  93 37.13Gutzmer, Mathew

STAR-WI 104 38.53Bormett, Ian

OCSC-WI 105 39.49Moran, Ian

WRAT-WI  96 39.62da Silva, Andre

OCSC-WI  97 40.51Michael, Christophe

WRAT-WI 108 41.97Summers, Nick

WRAT-WI  99 42.14Herrin, Chris

BASS-WI 1010 44.35Falkinham, Ryan
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Results

(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI  911 44.87Kapalczynski, Zachary

STAR-WI  912 46.10Regan, Patrick

WRAT-WI  913 46.76Roll, Jon

WRAT-WI 1014 52.33Genda, Elijah

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 101 1:31.72Summers, Nick

44.57 47.15

OCSC-WI 102 1:33.65Moran, Ian

47.49 46.16

STAR-WI 103 1:36.49Bormett, Ian

46.49 50.00

WRAT-WI  94 1:40.15da Silva, Andre

47.17 52.98

WRAT-WI  95 1:46.81Herrin, Chris

53.50 53.31

WRAT-WI  96 1:55.95Roll, Jon

55.63 1:00.32

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI  91 2:17.04Kapalczynski, Zachary

1:04.89 1:12.15

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  91 38.64Peterson, Forrest

OCSC-WI 102 40.48Charles, Ian

WRAT-WI 103 49.73Summers, Nick

OCSC-WI 104 55.22Moran, Ian

OCSC-WI  95 1:06.37Kapalczynski, Zachary

WRAT-WI 10--- DQGenda, Elijah

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI 101 1:27.90Charles, Ian

39.31 48.59

WRAT-WI  92 1:33.51Peterson, Forrest

WRAT-WI  93 1:37.37da Silva, Andre

46.55 50.82

OCSC-WI 104 1:49.74Moran, Ian

51.04 58.70

WRAT-WI  95 1:56.12Herrin, Chris

1:00.85 55.27

WRAT-WI  96 1:57.39Roll, Jon

OCSC-WI  97 2:04.38Kapalczynski, Zachary

1:03.55 1:00.83

STAR-WI  98 2:07.60Regan, Patrick

1:00.25 1:07.35

BASS-WI 10--- DQFalkinham, Ryan

1:02.51 1:14.99

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI 101 2:50.73Charles, Ian

38.61 44.02 45.12 42.98

WRAT-WI  92 3:06.47Gutzmer, Mathew

40.77 47.12 51.40 47.18

STAR-WI 103 3:12.16Bormett, Ian

43.43 49.31 52.16 47.26

WRAT-WI  94 3:21.92da Silva, Andre

44.71 55.82 54.78 46.61

BASS-WI 105 3:52.77Falkinham, Ryan

58.28 58.98 58.52 56.99

STAR-WI  96 3:52.80Regan, Patrick

52.64 1:00.26 1:02.26 57.64

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:52.24WRAT-WI

1) Summers, Nick 10 2) da Silva, Andre 9

3) Peterson, Forrest 9 4) Gutzmer, Mathew 9

41.59 50.39 40.70 39.56

A2 3:06.76OCSC-WI

1) Moran, Ian 10 2) Kapalczynski, Zachary 9

3) Charles, Ian 10 4) Michael, Christophe 9

46.95 58.33 39.89 41.59

B--- DQWRAT-WI

1) Roll, Jon 9 2) Genda, Elijah 10

3) Herrin, Chris 9 4) Jakel, Noah 7

53.75 1:09.07 1:53.53

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 121 28.73Aegerter, Jacob

OCSC-WI 112 29.84Marsden, Jackson

WRAT-WI 123 30.76Breunig, Austin

STAR-WI 124 31.06Hynek, Sam

OCSC-WI 125 31.47Rule, Eli

WRAT-WI 126 31.78Chrisler, Cole

OCSC-WI 117 33.02Greene, Josh

WRAT-WI 128 33.17Frosch, Jarrett

WRAT-WI 119 33.31Madonia, Jackson

STAR-WI 1110 34.65Millam, Chase

WRAT-WI 1111 35.28Kettner, Case

BASS-WI 1112 36.41Falkinham, Nathan

WRAT-WI 1213 37.19Karls, Dylan

BASS-WI 1214 47.67Eckes, DJ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 121 1:09.50Aegerter, Jacob

33.70 35.80

WRAT-WI 122 1:15.60Breunig, Austin

38.27 37.33

OCSC-WI 113 1:17.40Marsden, Jackson

37.06 40.34

WRAT-WI 114 1:22.55Madonia, Jackson

40.57 41.98

WRAT-WI 115 1:24.71Kettner, Case

42.35 42.36

WRAT-WI 126 1:28.92Frosch, Jarrett

BASS-WI 127 1:40.72Haucke, Cole

48.31 52.41
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAT-WI 118 1:51.63Fitzgerald, Braden

BASS-WI 129 1:59.61Eckes, DJ

55.44 1:04.17

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OCSC-WI 111 1:27.45Greene, Josh

42.53 44.92

OCSC-WI 122 1:28.12Rule, Eli

41.72 46.40

STAR-WI 123 1:32.98Hynek, Sam

44.52 48.46

WRAT-WI 124 1:34.83Chrisler, Cole

43.81 51.02

WRAT-WI 115 1:38.20Kettner, Case

48.21 49.99

WRAT-WI 126 1:41.59Karls, Dylan

49.42 52.17

BASS-WI 127 1:50.57Haucke, Cole

52.89 57.68

STAR-WI 118 1:50.61Millam, Chase

52.15 58.46

BASS-WI 119 1:51.33Falkinham, Nathan

53.78 57.55

BAT-WI 1110 1:53.70Fitzgerald, Braden

54.58 59.12

BASS-WI 1211 2:09.95Eckes, DJ

59.97 1:09.98

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 121 30.28Aegerter, Jacob

WRAT-WI 122 33.08Breunig, Austin

STAR-WI 123 34.87Hynek, Sam

WRAT-WI 114 37.61Madonia, Jackson

OCSC-WI 115 37.71Marsden, Jackson

WRAT-WI 126 38.11Chrisler, Cole

OCSC-WI 127 38.27Rule, Eli

WRAT-WI 118 38.98Kettner, Case

WRAT-WI 129 41.26Frosch, Jarrett

WRAT-WI 1210 47.77Karls, Dylan

STAR-WI 1111 48.52Millam, Chase

BASS-WI 1112 51.42Falkinham, Nathan

BASS-WI 1213 54.33Haucke, Cole

BASS-WI 1214 54.88Eckes, DJ

BAT-WI 11--- DQFitzgerald, Braden

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 121 1:12.13Aegerter, Jacob

32.86 39.27

WRAT-WI 122 1:19.88Breunig, Austin

35.17 44.71

STAR-WI 123 1:20.09Hynek, Sam

38.58 41.51

OCSC-WI 114 1:20.59Marsden, Jackson

38.42 42.17

WRAT-WI 125 1:23.34Chrisler, Cole

37.88 45.46

OCSC-WI 126 1:23.55Rule, Eli

39.58 43.97

OCSC-WI 117 1:24.74Greene, Josh

42.12 42.62

WRAT-WI 128 1:31.06Frosch, Jarrett

43.47 47.59

STAR-WI 119 1:37.23Millam, Chase

50.45 46.78

BASS-WI 1110 1:42.22Falkinham, Nathan

53.21 49.01

BASS-WI 1211 1:45.86Haucke, Cole

48.94 56.92

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.51WRAT-WI

1) Breunig, Austin 12 2) Chrisler, Cole 12

3) Aegerter, Jacob 12 4) Frosch, Jarrett 12

35.03 42.44 29.26 31.78

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 141 27.43Peterson, Lex

BAT-WI 142 27.86Burns, Spencer

BAT-WI 133 29.00Ainsworth, Jacob

STAR-WI 134 29.12Schleppenbach, Benjamin

WRAT-WI 135 31.71McGowan, Dalton

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAR-WI 131 2:26.33Schleppenbach, Benjamin

34.28 36.51 37.71 37.83

BAT-WI 142 2:36.69Burns, Spencer

36.52 39.36

BAT-WI 133 2:37.48Ainsworth, Jacob

35.57 39.71 42.43 39.77

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAT-WI 131 3:03.04Ainsworth, Jacob

40.05 46.36 49.28 47.35

WRAT-WI 132 3:25.89McGowan, Dalton

45.41 52.34 54.44 53.70

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 141 1:05.21Peterson, Lex

31.27 33.94

BAT-WI 142 1:23.07Burns, Spencer

38.38 44.69

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAT-WI 131 2:44.26Ainsworth, Jacob
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Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-WI 151 1:08.75Browskowski, Wyatt

36.84 31.91

STAR-WI 132 1:14.80Schleppenbach, Benjamin

WRAT-WI 133 1:20.65McGowan, Dalton

37.79 42.86

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-WI 151 25.23Browskowski, Wyatt

 
Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 141 11:45.44Peterson, Lex

BAT-WI 142 13:35.48Burns, Spencer

 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BASS-WI 151 2:31.56Browskowski, Wyatt

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.23WRAT-WI

1) Kettner, Case 11 2) McGowan, Dalton 13

3) Peterson, Lex 14 4) Madonia, Jackson 11


